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ŹRÓDŁO: MEAT ATLAS

ŚWIATOWA PRODUKCJA MIĘSA

BALCEROWICZ.COM

 W RZEŹNIACH NA ŚWIECIE W 2011 ROKU ZABITO PONAD 64 MLD ZWIERZĄT

KURCZAKI

KACZKI

WIEPRZOWINA

INDYKI

GĘSI

JAGNIĘCINA

WOŁOWINA

58 110 000 000
2 817 000 000
1 383 000 000

654 000 000
649 000 000

 517 000 000
296 000 000


